
Sezioni: 43 su 43   

Elezione: SENATO

ELEZIONI POLITICHE E REGIONALI

Comune di Lodi

Voti per Sezione

1
FRATELLI

2
PENS

3
PDL

4
BASTA

5
MIR

6
DESTRA

7
LEGA

8
INGROIA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 785 578 73,63 15 2,65 3 0,53 128 22,61 0 0,00 1 0,18 4 0,71 60 10,60 9 1,59 566 97,92 12 2,08 

   2 651 540 82,95 20 3,80 1 0,19 136 25,86 2 0,38 0 0,00 0 0,00 67 12,74 2 0,38 526 97,41 14 2,59 

   3 751 572 76,17 9 1,61 10 1,79 150 26,83 3 0,54 1 0,18 2 0,36 58 10,38 2 0,36 559 97,73 13 2,27 

   4 226 181 80,09 2 1,13 2 1,13 37 20,90 4 2,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 15 8,47 3 1,69 177 97,79 4 2,21 

   5 678 520 76,70 8 1,60 8 1,60 118 23,55 5 1,00 1 0,20 0 0,00 63 12,57 6 1,20 501 96,35 19 3,65 

   6 672 508 75,60 2 0,41 3 0,61 84 17,18 2 0,41 2 0,41 0 0,00 68 13,91 5 1,02 489 96,26 19 3,74 

   7 682 516 75,66 7 1,41 6 1,20 102 20,48 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,20 62 12,45 7 1,41 498 96,51 18 3,49 

   8 750 614 81,87 6 1,01 5 0,84 100 16,86 2 0,34 0 0,00 4 0,67 64 10,79 18 3,04 593 96,58 21 3,42 

   9 696 534 76,72 10 1,95 6 1,17 114 22,18 2 0,39 0 0,00 1 0,19 53 10,31 10 1,95 514 96,25 20 3,75 

  10 866 681 78,64 11 1,66 8 1,21 136 20,57 1 0,15 0 0,00 3 0,45 84 12,71 11 1,66 661 97,06 20 2,94 

  11 626 524 83,71 5 0,98 5 0,98 139 27,31 2 0,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 66 12,97 8 1,57 509 97,14 15 2,86 

  12 444 340 76,58 3 0,92 5 1,53 58 17,79 4 1,23 0 0,00 3 0,92 53 16,26 7 2,15 326 95,88 14 4,12 

  13 842 663 78,74 7 1,08 6 0,93 116 17,93 1 0,15 0 0,00 2 0,31 78 12,06 16 2,47 647 97,59 16 2,41 

  14 655 538 82,14 18 3,49 3 0,58 127 24,61 2 0,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 64 12,40 8 1,55 516 95,91 22 4,09 

  15 980 813 82,96 12 1,53 4 0,51 138 17,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 132 16,79 8 1,02 786 96,68 27 3,32 

  16 837 700 83,63 14 2,06 8 1,18 122 17,97 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,15 88 12,96 9 1,33 679 97,00 21 3,00 

  17 912 751 82,35 9 1,25 9 1,25 134 18,64 1 0,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 75 10,43 9 1,25 719 95,74 32 4,26 

  18 1.019 823 80,77 17 2,13 13 1,63 149 18,67 2 0,25 0 0,00 1 0,13 121 15,16 9 1,13 798 96,96 25 3,04 

  19 761 592 77,79 8 1,40 10 1,75 73 12,81 0 0,00 1 0,18 2 0,35 76 13,33 9 1,58 570 96,28 22 3,72 

  20 831 688 82,79 17 2,56 2 0,30 123 18,55 1 0,15 1 0,15 0 0,00 83 12,52 11 1,66 663 96,37 25 3,63 

  21 436 345 79,13 8 2,40 4 1,20 83 24,85 2 0,60 0 0,00 0 0,00 49 14,67 3 0,90 334 96,81 11 3,19 

  22 442 327 73,98 4 1,25 7 2,18 74 23,05 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,31 25 7,79 3 0,93 321 98,17 6 1,83 

  23 809 622 76,89 20 3,32 4 0,66 154 25,54 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,17 63 10,45 5 0,83 603 96,95 19 3,05 

  24 828 662 79,95 19 2,94 6 0,93 142 21,98 3 0,46 3 0,46 1 0,15 75 11,61 2 0,31 646 97,58 16 2,42 

  25 769 630 81,92 10 1,63 4 0,65 120 19,61 1 0,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 57 9,31 10 1,63 612 97,14 18 2,86 

  26 679 571 84,09 6 1,08 4 0,72 113 20,36 1 0,18 0 0,00 3 0,54 57 10,27 3 0,54 555 97,20 16 2,80 

  27 645 477 73,95 8 1,76 6 1,32 90 19,78 2 0,44 0 0,00 0 0,00 72 15,82 1 0,22 455 95,39 22 4,61 

  28 726 569 78,37 11 2,00 2 0,36 117 21,27 2 0,36 0 0,00 1 0,18 69 12,55 15 2,73 550 96,66 19 3,34 

  29 857 713 83,20 16 2,29 6 0,86 157 22,49 1 0,14 4 0,57 6 0,86 96 13,75 11 1,58 698 97,90 15 2,10 
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Sezioni: 43 su 43   

Elezione: SENATO

ELEZIONI POLITICHE E REGIONALI

Comune di Lodi

Voti per Sezione

1
FRATELLI

2
PENS

3
PDL

4
BASTA

5
MIR

6
DESTRA

7
LEGA

8
INGROIA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  30 716 614 85,75 12 2,02 1 0,17 120 20,20 2 0,34 0 0,00 3 0,51 79 13,30 7 1,18 594 96,74 20 3,26 

  31 787 679 86,28 9 1,35 3 0,45 138 20,72 0 0,00 1 0,15 0 0,00 80 12,01 13 1,95 666 98,09 13 1,91 

  32 900 721 80,11 12 1,70 7 0,99 117 16,62 3 0,43 0 0,00 0 0,00 105 14,91 5 0,71 704 97,64 17 2,36 

  33 705 591 83,83 9 1,57 4 0,70 104 18,12 1 0,17 0 0,00 1 0,17 68 11,85 8 1,39 574 97,12 17 2,88 

  34 835 649 77,72 10 1,58 10 1,58 120 19,02 1 0,16 1 0,16 0 0,00 69 10,94 14 2,22 631 97,23 18 2,77 

  35 917 784 85,50 20 2,60 6 0,78 127 16,51 2 0,26 0 0,00 1 0,13 84 10,92 7 0,91 769 98,09 15 1,91 

  36 793 627 79,07 10 1,63 7 1,14 130 21,21 2 0,33 1 0,16 1 0,16 78 12,72 13 2,12 613 97,77 14 2,23 

  37 845 627 74,20 17 2,76 7 1,14 128 20,81 3 0,49 2 0,33 1 0,16 71 11,54 14 2,28 615 98,09 12 1,91 

  38 774 621 80,23 11 1,84 3 0,50 84 14,05 0 0,00 1 0,17 1 0,17 43 7,19 19 3,18 598 96,30 23 3,70 

  39 940 712 75,74 12 1,74 11 1,60 134 19,48 2 0,29 3 0,44 1 0,15 81 11,77 13 1,89 688 96,63 24 3,37 

  40 814 654 80,34 11 1,71 7 1,09 92 14,29 3 0,47 0 0,00 1 0,16 71 11,02 15 2,33 644 98,47 10 1,53 

  41 923 778 84,29 9 1,19 8 1,06 132 17,51 3 0,40 0 0,00 1 0,13 76 10,08 8 1,06 754 96,92 24 3,08 

  42 130 50 38,46 0 0,00 1 2,70 1 2,70 0 0,00 1 2,70 0 0,00 7 18,92 0 0,00 37 74,00 13 26,00 

  43 0 77 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 20 26,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 14 18,67 2 2,67 75 97,40 2 2,60 

Totali 30.934 24.776 80,09 444 1,85 235 0,98 4.781 19,89 68 0,28 24 0,10 48 0,20 2.919 12,15 358 1,49 24.033 97,00 743 3,00 
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Sezioni: 43 su 43   

Elezione: SENATO

ELEZIONI POLITICHE E REGIONALI

Comune di Lodi

Voti per Sezione

9
PC

10
FARE

11
F N

12
FIAMMA

13
MODERATI

14
CENTRO

15
S E L

16
PD V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 785 578 73,63 1 0,18 14 2,47 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 0,53 15 2,65 143 25,27 566 97,92 12 2,08 

   2 651 540 82,95 1 0,19 13 2,47 0 0,00 1 0,19 0 0,00 2 0,38 6 1,14 126 23,95 526 97,41 14 2,59 

   3 751 572 76,17 2 0,36 16 2,86 0 0,00 1 0,18 0 0,00 0 0,00 15 2,68 171 30,59 559 97,73 13 2,27 

   4 226 181 80,09 0 0,00 2 1,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,56 5 2,82 65 36,72 177 97,79 4 2,21 

   5 678 520 76,70 1 0,20 5 1,00 0 0,00 3 0,60 1 0,20 3 0,60 10 2,00 169 33,73 501 96,35 19 3,65 

   6 672 508 75,60 3 0,61 1 0,20 1 0,20 0 0,00 2 0,41 4 0,82 6 1,23 177 36,20 489 96,26 19 3,74 

   7 682 516 75,66 1 0,20 4 0,80 2 0,40 1 0,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 14 2,81 175 35,14 498 96,51 18 3,49 

   8 750 614 81,87 2 0,34 7 1,18 0 0,00 1 0,17 1 0,17 3 0,51 17 2,87 214 36,09 593 96,58 21 3,42 

   9 696 534 76,72 1 0,19 2 0,39 2 0,39 0 0,00 2 0,39 1 0,19 11 2,14 164 31,91 514 96,25 20 3,75 

  10 866 681 78,64 3 0,45 10 1,51 1 0,15 1 0,15 0 0,00 1 0,15 15 2,27 182 27,53 661 97,06 20 2,94 

  11 626 524 83,71 0 0,00 8 1,57 1 0,20 0 0,00 1 0,20 0 0,00 12 2,36 132 25,93 509 97,14 15 2,86 

  12 444 340 76,58 0 0,00 5 1,53 2 0,61 3 0,92 0 0,00 1 0,31 7 2,15 111 34,05 326 95,88 14 4,12 

  13 842 663 78,74 1 0,15 10 1,55 1 0,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,15 25 3,86 236 36,48 647 97,59 16 2,41 

  14 655 538 82,14 0 0,00 6 1,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,19 0 0,00 8 1,55 132 25,58 516 95,91 22 4,09 

  15 980 813 82,96 3 0,38 13 1,65 1 0,13 4 0,51 0 0,00 2 0,25 24 3,05 248 31,55 786 96,68 27 3,32 

  16 837 700 83,63 1 0,15 8 1,18 2 0,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 21 3,09 244 35,94 679 97,00 21 3,00 

  17 912 751 82,35 2 0,28 12 1,67 0 0,00 2 0,28 2 0,28 2 0,28 21 2,92 262 36,44 719 95,74 32 4,26 

  18 1.019 823 80,77 0 0,00 12 1,50 1 0,13 2 0,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 19 2,38 247 30,95 798 96,96 25 3,04 

  19 761 592 77,79 2 0,35 12 2,11 2 0,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 20 3,51 201 35,26 570 96,28 22 3,72 

  20 831 688 82,79 2 0,30 4 0,60 1 0,15 5 0,75 0 0,00 0 0,00 16 2,41 235 35,44 663 96,37 25 3,63 

  21 436 345 79,13 1 0,30 9 2,69 1 0,30 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 7 2,10 81 24,25 334 96,81 11 3,19 

  22 442 327 73,98 0 0,00 6 1,87 4 1,25 0 0,00 1 0,31 2 0,62 6 1,87 87 27,10 321 98,17 6 1,83 

  23 809 622 76,89 0 0,00 13 2,16 1 0,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,33 13 2,16 173 28,69 603 96,95 19 3,05 

  24 828 662 79,95 0 0,00 11 1,70 0 0,00 3 0,46 3 0,46 1 0,15 13 2,01 161 24,92 646 97,58 16 2,42 

  25 769 630 81,92 0 0,00 15 2,45 3 0,49 1 0,16 0 0,00 1 0,16 19 3,10 192 31,37 612 97,14 18 2,86 

  26 679 571 84,09 1 0,18 8 1,44 2 0,36 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 20 3,60 184 33,15 555 97,20 16 2,80 

  27 645 477 73,95 1 0,22 12 2,64 1 0,22 1 0,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 8 1,76 136 29,89 455 95,39 22 4,61 

  28 726 569 78,37 2 0,36 4 0,73 2 0,36 1 0,18 0 0,00 2 0,36 12 2,18 167 30,36 550 96,66 19 3,34 

  29 857 713 83,20 2 0,29 15 2,15 2 0,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 14 2,01 174 24,93 698 97,90 15 2,10 
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Sezioni: 43 su 43   

Elezione: SENATO

ELEZIONI POLITICHE E REGIONALI

Comune di Lodi

Voti per Sezione

9
PC

10
FARE

11
F N

12
FIAMMA

13
MODERATI

14
CENTRO

15
S E L

16
PD V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  30 716 614 85,75 1 0,17 13 2,19 1 0,17 3 0,51 2 0,34 2 0,34 7 1,18 194 32,66 594 96,74 20 3,26 

  31 787 679 86,28 2 0,30 7 1,05 3 0,45 1 0,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 15 2,25 195 29,28 666 98,09 13 1,91 

  32 900 721 80,11 1 0,14 18 2,56 1 0,14 0 0,00 2 0,28 0 0,00 15 2,13 228 32,39 704 97,64 17 2,36 

  33 705 591 83,83 1 0,17 2 0,35 1 0,17 3 0,52 0 0,00 0 0,00 11 1,92 213 37,11 574 97,12 17 2,88 

  34 835 649 77,72 1 0,16 10 1,58 2 0,32 1 0,16 1 0,16 0 0,00 18 2,85 212 33,60 631 97,23 18 2,77 

  35 917 784 85,50 1 0,13 17 2,21 2 0,26 1 0,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 26 3,38 290 37,71 769 98,09 15 1,91 

  36 793 627 79,07 0 0,00 6 0,98 0 0,00 1 0,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 17 2,77 195 31,81 613 97,77 14 2,23 

  37 845 627 74,20 2 0,33 12 1,95 2 0,33 0 0,00 1 0,16 1 0,16 10 1,63 202 32,85 615 98,09 12 1,91 

  38 774 621 80,23 1 0,17 5 0,84 3 0,50 2 0,33 0 0,00 2 0,33 18 3,01 249 41,64 598 96,30 23 3,70 

  39 940 712 75,74 2 0,29 11 1,60 1 0,15 1 0,15 2 0,29 2 0,29 24 3,49 203 29,51 688 96,63 24 3,37 

  40 814 654 80,34 1 0,16 18 2,80 1 0,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,16 17 2,64 254 39,44 644 98,47 10 1,53 

  41 923 778 84,29 1 0,13 9 1,19 2 0,27 2 0,27 0 0,00 1 0,13 23 3,05 264 35,01 754 96,92 24 3,08 

  42 130 50 38,46 2 5,41 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 5,41 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 2,70 13 35,14 37 74,00 13 26,00 

  43 0 77 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 1,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 1,33 18 24,00 75 97,40 2 2,60 

Totali 30.934 24.776 80,09 49 0,20 385 1,60 53 0,22 47 0,20 22 0,09 41 0,17 602 2,50 7.719 32,12 24.033 97,00 743 3,00 
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Sezioni: 43 su 43   

Elezione: SENATO

ELEZIONI POLITICHE E REGIONALI

Comune di Lodi

Voti per Sezione

17
CASAPOUN

18
UNIONE P

19
I PIRATI

20
AMO ITAL

21
CIV RUR

22
A G L

23
MONTI

24
M 5 S V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 785 578 73,63 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,18 0 0,00 4 0,71 88 15,55 77 13,60 566 97,92 12 2,08 

   2 651 540 82,95 1 0,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,19 84 15,97 63 11,98 526 97,41 14 2,59 

   3 751 572 76,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,18 0 0,00 3 0,54 65 11,63 50 8,94 559 97,73 13 2,27 

   4 226 181 80,09 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,56 0 0,00 20 11,30 20 11,30 177 97,79 4 2,21 

   5 678 520 76,70 1 0,20 2 0,40 0 0,00 1 0,20 0 0,00 1 0,20 33 6,59 62 12,38 501 96,35 19 3,65 

   6 672 508 75,60 2 0,41 1 0,20 0 0,00 1 0,20 1 0,20 3 0,61 53 10,84 68 13,91 489 96,26 19 3,74 

   7 682 516 75,66 1 0,20 2 0,40 1 0,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 48 9,64 64 12,85 498 96,51 18 3,49 

   8 750 614 81,87 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,34 1 0,17 1 0,17 60 10,12 85 14,33 593 96,58 21 3,42 

   9 696 534 76,72 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,19 1 0,19 0 0,00 3 0,58 38 7,39 92 17,90 514 96,25 20 3,75 

  10 866 681 78,64 1 0,15 0 0,00 1 0,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,15 62 9,38 129 19,52 661 97,06 20 2,94 

  11 626 524 83,71 1 0,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 0,59 1 0,20 37 7,27 88 17,29 509 97,14 15 2,86 

  12 444 340 76,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 0,92 24 7,36 37 11,35 326 95,88 14 4,12 

  13 842 663 78,74 0 0,00 2 0,31 2 0,31 1 0,15 1 0,15 3 0,46 50 7,73 88 13,60 647 97,59 16 2,41 

  14 655 538 82,14 1 0,19 1 0,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,19 0 0,00 53 10,27 91 17,64 516 95,91 22 4,09 

  15 980 813 82,96 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,25 2 0,25 1 0,13 4 0,51 101 12,85 87 11,07 786 96,68 27 3,32 

  16 837 700 83,63 1 0,15 1 0,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 0,44 58 8,54 98 14,43 679 97,00 21 3,00 

  17 912 751 82,35 1 0,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,28 0 0,00 0 0,00 90 12,52 86 11,96 719 95,74 32 4,26 

  18 1.019 823 80,77 1 0,13 4 0,50 1 0,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,13 104 13,03 94 11,78 798 96,96 25 3,04 

  19 761 592 77,79 0 0,00 1 0,18 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,18 67 11,75 85 14,91 570 96,28 22 3,72 

  20 831 688 82,79 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 62 9,35 99 14,93 663 96,37 25 3,63 

  21 436 345 79,13 1 0,30 1 0,30 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 4 1,20 37 11,08 43 12,87 334 96,81 11 3,19 

  22 442 327 73,98 0 0,00 1 0,31 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,31 52 16,20 47 14,64 321 98,17 6 1,83 

  23 809 622 76,89 0 0,00 1 0,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,33 92 15,26 59 9,78 603 96,95 19 3,05 

  24 828 662 79,95 1 0,15 1 0,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,15 120 18,58 80 12,38 646 97,58 16 2,42 

  25 769 630 81,92 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,33 0 0,00 1 0,16 104 16,99 72 11,76 612 97,14 18 2,86 

  26 679 571 84,09 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,18 1 0,18 0 0,00 1 0,18 86 15,50 64 11,53 555 97,20 16 2,80 

  27 645 477 73,95 0 0,00 2 0,44 0 0,00 2 0,44 1 0,22 1 0,22 58 12,75 53 11,65 455 95,39 22 4,61 

  28 726 569 78,37 1 0,18 0 0,00 1 0,18 3 0,55 0 0,00 0 0,00 41 7,45 97 17,64 550 96,66 19 3,34 

  29 857 713 83,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 74 10,60 119 17,05 698 97,90 15 2,10 
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Sezioni: 43 su 43   

Elezione: SENATO

ELEZIONI POLITICHE E REGIONALI

Comune di Lodi

Voti per Sezione

17
CASAPOUN

18
UNIONE P

19
I PIRATI

20
AMO ITAL

21
CIV RUR

22
A G L

23
MONTI

24
M 5 S V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  30 716 614 85,75 0 0,00 1 0,17 0 0,00 2 0,34 1 0,17 3 0,51 77 12,96 63 10,61 594 96,74 20 3,26 

  31 787 679 86,28 0 0,00 1 0,15 1 0,15 1 0,15 0 0,00 1 0,15 88 13,21 107 16,07 666 98,09 13 1,91 

  32 900 721 80,11 1 0,14 0 0,00 2 0,28 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 96 13,64 91 12,93 704 97,64 17 2,36 

  33 705 591 83,83 2 0,35 0 0,00 2 0,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 61 10,63 83 14,46 574 97,12 17 2,88 

  34 835 649 77,72 0 0,00 2 0,32 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,32 65 10,30 92 14,58 631 97,23 18 2,77 

  35 917 784 85,50 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,13 83 10,79 100 13,00 769 98,09 15 1,91 

  36 793 627 79,07 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,16 2 0,33 0 0,00 1 0,16 59 9,62 89 14,52 613 97,77 14 2,23 

  37 845 627 74,20 1 0,16 2 0,33 1 0,16 1 0,16 0 0,00 1 0,16 72 11,71 64 10,41 615 98,09 12 1,91 

  38 774 621 80,23 0 0,00 1 0,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,33 43 7,19 110 18,39 598 96,30 23 3,70 

  39 940 712 75,74 1 0,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,15 2 0,29 2 0,29 67 9,74 112 16,28 688 96,63 24 3,37 

  40 814 654 80,34 1 0,16 0 0,00 2 0,31 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 63 9,78 86 13,35 644 98,47 10 1,53 

  41 923 778 84,29 1 0,13 2 0,27 2 0,27 6 0,80 0 0,00 1 0,13 75 9,95 128 16,98 754 96,92 24 3,08 

  42 130 50 38,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 2,70 2 5,41 0 0,00 0 0,00 6 16,22 0 0,00 37 74,00 13 26,00 

  43 0 77 0,00 0 0,00 1 1,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 8 10,67 10 13,33 75 97,40 2 2,60 

Totali 30.934 24.776 80,09 21 0,09 30 0,12 23 0,10 37 0,15 13 0,05 58 0,24 2.724 11,33 3.332 13,86 24.033 97,00 743 3,00 
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Sezioni: 43 su 43   

Elezione: SENATO

ELEZIONI POLITICHE E REGIONALI

Comune di Lodi

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 785 578 73,63 566 97,92 12 2,08 4 0,69 8 1,38 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 651 540 82,95 526 97,41 14 2,59 4 0,74 10 1,85 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 751 572 76,17 559 97,73 13 2,27 6 1,05 7 1,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 226 181 80,09 177 97,79 4 2,21 1 0,55 3 1,66 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 678 520 76,70 501 96,35 19 3,65 5 0,96 14 2,69 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 672 508 75,60 489 96,26 19 3,74 3 0,59 16 3,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 682 516 75,66 498 96,51 18 3,49 4 0,78 14 2,71 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 750 614 81,87 593 96,58 21 3,42 5 0,81 16 2,61 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 696 534 76,72 514 96,25 20 3,75 5 0,94 15 2,81 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 866 681 78,64 661 97,06 20 2,94 5 0,73 15 2,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 626 524 83,71 509 97,14 15 2,86 3 0,57 12 2,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 444 340 76,58 326 95,88 14 4,12 3 0,88 11 3,24 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 842 663 78,74 647 97,59 16 2,41 4 0,60 12 1,81 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 655 538 82,14 516 95,91 22 4,09 9 1,67 13 2,42 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 980 813 82,96 786 96,68 27 3,32 4 0,49 23 2,83 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 837 700 83,63 679 97,00 21 3,00 5 0,71 16 2,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 912 751 82,35 719 95,74 32 4,26 9 1,20 23 3,06 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 1.019 823 80,77 798 96,96 25 3,04 9 1,09 16 1,94 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 761 592 77,79 570 96,28 22 3,72 8 1,35 14 2,36 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 831 688 82,79 663 96,37 25 3,63 8 1,16 17 2,47 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 436 345 79,13 334 96,81 11 3,19 2 0,58 9 2,61 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 442 327 73,98 321 98,17 6 1,83 2 0,61 4 1,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 809 622 76,89 603 96,95 19 3,05 7 1,13 12 1,93 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 828 662 79,95 646 97,58 16 2,42 4 0,60 12 1,81 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 769 630 81,92 612 97,14 18 2,86 8 1,27 10 1,59 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 679 571 84,09 555 97,20 16 2,80 7 1,23 9 1,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 645 477 73,95 455 95,39 22 4,61 3 0,63 19 3,98 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  28 726 569 78,37 550 96,66 19 3,34 5 0,88 14 2,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  29 857 713 83,20 698 97,90 15 2,10 3 0,42 12 1,68 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  30 716 614 85,75 594 96,74 20 3,26 6 0,98 14 2,28 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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Sezioni: 43 su 43   

Elezione: SENATO

ELEZIONI POLITICHE E REGIONALI

Comune di Lodi

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 787 679 86,28 666 98,09 13 1,91 4 0,59 9 1,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  32 900 721 80,11 704 97,64 17 2,36 3 0,42 14 1,94 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  33 705 591 83,83 574 97,12 17 2,88 1 0,17 16 2,71 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  34 835 649 77,72 631 97,23 18 2,77 7 1,08 11 1,69 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  35 917 784 85,50 769 98,09 15 1,91 1 0,13 14 1,79 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  36 793 627 79,07 613 97,77 14 2,23 7 1,12 7 1,12 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  37 845 627 74,20 615 98,09 12 1,91 1 0,16 10 1,59 0 0,00 1 0,16 

  38 774 621 80,23 598 96,30 23 3,70 6 0,97 17 2,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  39 940 712 75,74 688 96,63 24 3,37 7 0,98 17 2,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  40 814 654 80,34 644 98,47 10 1,53 2 0,31 8 1,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  41 923 778 84,29 754 96,92 24 3,08 7 0,90 17 2,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  42 130 50 38,46 37 74,00 13 26,00 7 14,00 6 12,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  43 0 77 0,00 75 97,40 2 2,60 0 0,00 2 2,60 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 30.934 24.776 80,09 24.033 97,00 743 3,00 204 0,82 538 2,17 0 0,00 1 0,00 
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